Last Name
Allen

Alls
Arnold
Asberry
Baccus-Little
Bass
Bassett
Battles
Belcher
Bickers
Billings
Blue
Bolton
Borders
Boyette
Braswell
Braswell
Browning
Brownlee
Bryant
Burns
Campbell
Carter
Chagnon
Christian
Clay-Wilcox
Clayton
Collins
Colson-Harris
Cook
Davis
Dawson
Dell-Jones

Dickens

First Name

Benjamin Alton
Joe Louis
Royce

Jessie P
Gussie L
Jacqueline L.
George Alexander
Greco R
Anthony C
Audrey B
Maxine D
Richard C
Joye S

Sylvia E
Ronnie
Gregory

Janis S
Robert M
Patricia Diane
Charmane Elaine
Kester Vernon
Philip V
Betty A
Kimberly P
Cynthia D
Dian

Melvin Dale
Marquand R
Barbara
Russell H
Terrie D
Harriett C
Lowee'

Robert W

Years of Service
28 Yrs 3 mths

16 Yrs 8 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
18 Yrs 2 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
32 Yrs 4 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
20 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 4 mths
28 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
27 Yrs 10 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
27 Yrs 2 mths
32 Yrs 3 mths
38 Yrs 4 mths
11 Yrs 9 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
17 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 9 mths
12 Yrs | mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
16 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 7 mths
22 Yrs 1 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths

November 2013 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Defense

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Community Health
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Agriculture
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Transportation
Department of Revenue

Department of Juvenileile Justice

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Department of Juvenileile Justice
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Driver Services

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Human Services
West Georgia Technical College
Department of Revenue

Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Transportation

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
11/01/2013

11/01/2013
11/01/2013
07/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
10/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013



November 2013 Retirees

Last Name First Name Years of Service Department

Durrence Thomas C 30 Yrs 2 mths Georgia Department of Transportation

Ellis Angelo M. 30 Yrs 1 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Epps Willie 18 Yrs 10 mths Georgia Department of Transportation

Eshleman Fay 10 Yrs 1 mths Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Ethridge David G 30 Yrs 0 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Eubanks Mark 30 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Transportation

Everding Cristita C 17 Yrs 4 mths Central Georgia Technical College

Fields Carole J 23 Yrs 2 mths Grn Community Service Board

Folendore Calvin G. 23 Yrs 1 mths Georgia Department of Corrections

Fowler Isreal J 26 Yrs 2 mths Georgia Department of Corrections

Galloway Donald A 15 Yrs 3 mths Georgia Department of Education

Gilmer Angela R 34 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Corrections

Godwin Belinda H 10 Yrs 2 mths State Accounting Office

Goggins James B 23 Yrs 11 mths Georgia Department of Human Services

Grable Carolyn D 30 Yrs 0 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Gray Gabriel 10 Yrs 11 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Gray Robert Lee 25 Yrs 0 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Gregory Bonnie L 34 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Community Health

Griffin Dennis J 30 Yrs 0 mths Satilla Community Service Boar

Griffin Mary A 30 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Veterans Service

Head Earlene 21 Yrs 8 mths Georgia Department of Administrative Services

Hightower Garry Wayne 28 Yrs 10 mths Georgia Department of Corrections

Hightower Sandra H 13 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Corrections

Hill Jennifer D 15 Yrs 3 mths Department of Revenue

House Frances L. 34 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Corrections

Ingram Ramona L 20 Yrs 8 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
James Ben Russell 32 Yrs 1 mths Georgia Department of Public Safety

Johnson James 19 Yrs 8 mths Georgia Department of Transportation

Johnson Sherion Faye 21 Yrs 9 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Jones Judy M 16 Yrs 3 mths Georgia Department of Corrections

Jones Valeria R 28 Yrs 10 mths Georgia Department of Corrections

Jordan Charles E 25 Yrs 2 mths GTA Georgia Technology Authority

Larue Judy T 34 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Early Care Learning

Lundy Shondrika P 14 Yrs 2 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
11/01/2013

11/01/2013
09/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
10/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
10/01/2013
10/01/2013
11/01/2013
10/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
10/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
08/01/2013
10/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013



November 2013 Retirees

Last Name First Name Years of Service Department Retirement Date
Marshall Trenna K 25 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Human Services 11/01/2013
Martin Eddie E 10 Yrs 9 mths Department of Juvenileile Justice 09/01/2013
Mayes Keith B. 25 Yrs 9 mths Georgia Department of Transportation 09/01/2013
Mayo Roger 34 Yrs 0 mths State Board Pardons and Paroles 11/01/2013
Mccauley Cynthia Annette 29 Yrs 8 mths Georgia Department of Human Services 11/01/2013
Mcelroy Veta T 17 Yrs 4 mths Georgia Department of Community Affairs 11/01/2013
Mcneely James E 10 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Transportation 10/01/2013
Mconie Mark Lee 14 Yrs 10 mths Georgia Department of Corrections 11/01/2013
Mcquaig Travis B. 20 Yrs 4 mths Georgia Department of Public Safety 11/01/2013
Melton Lynn 30 Yrs 0 mths Csb of Middle Georgia 11/01/2013
Merriam Thomas N 15 Yrs 7 mths Superior Courts of Georgia 11/01/2013
Merritte Hattie B. 26 Yrs 6 mths Georgia Department of Community Health 11/01/2013
Mitchell Cameron 30 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Corrections 11/01/2013
Mitchell Dennis E 34 Yrs 0 mths Department of Public Health 11/01/2013
Monson Deborah 34 Yrs 8 mths Georgia Department of Human Services 11/01/2013
Moody Ruth H. 15 Yrs 11 mths Department of Revenue 11/01/2013
Morrison Veronica V 13 Yrs 4 mths Georgia Department of Human Services 10/01/2013
Morton Wallace E 19 Yrs 11 mths Georgia Department of Corrections 10/01/2013
Moss Priscilla J 25 Yrs 5 mths Georgia Department of Agriculture 10/01/2013
Oakley Mary Jean 11 Yrs 10 mths Georgia Department of Corrections 11/01/2013
Odom Annie Ruth 27 Yrs 7 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities 11/01/2013
Pearson Mary Ann 30 Yrs 0 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities 11/01/2013
Peterson Edward J 13 Yrs 9 mths Georgia Public Defender Standards Council 09/01/2013
Phillips Valerie G 34 Yrs 1 mths Georgia Department of Labor 11/01/2013
Pinkney Leona 30 Yrs 0 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities 11/01/2013
Porcarello Samuel A 18 Yrs 3 mths Georgia Department of Corrections 11/01/2013
Pritchett Lonnita W 34 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Agriculture 11/01/2013
Randolph Cedric W 34 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Transportation 11/01/2013
Reaves Link 30 Yrs 0 mths Georgia Department of Corrections 11/01/2013
Reddick Anthony C 25 Yrs 8 mths Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities 11/01/2013
Reese Marian J 20 Yrs 10 mths East Central Georgia Community Service Board Serenity Behavioral Health 11/01/2013
Systems
Reid Audrey G 30 Yrs 1 mths Georgia Department of Labor 11/01/2013
Reilly Christine Ann 29 Yrs 5 mths Georgia Department of Human Services 11/01/2013
Rivero Juan J 28 Yrs 8 mths Georgia Department of Human Services 11/01/2013

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System



Last Name

Robinson
Salmond
Sanchez
Sears

Shirk
Smith
Smith
Sterling
Strickland
Suggs
Swinney
Thomas
Thompkins
Toomer
Tracy
Turner
Ward
Washington
Weaver
White
Whitecotton
Williamson
Williford
Wilson
Wright

Zorn

First Name
Cynthia Rose

Ronald D
Jeffrey

Dinella
Elizabeth
Chester Lee
Louise Mckinley
Louise

Gloria J

David

Shirley

Stacey E.
Leevoarn A
Olivette

John Lunsford
Monte Lee
Tommy E
Glynda

Debra A

Marvin Randolph
William Bradley
David Alton
Brenda Jo

Linda C
Thelmon

Ronald D

Years of Service
34 Yrs 0 mths

14 Yrs 10 mths
18 Yrs 11 mths
32 Yrs 11 mths
18 Yrs 2 mths
12 Yrs 5 mths
22 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 7 mths
13 Yrs | mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 5 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 3 mths
18 Yrs 3 mths
11 Yrs 9 mths
31 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
19 Yrs 9 mths
34 Yrs 1 mths
28 Yrs 9 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
14 Yrs 2 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
24 Yrs 10 mths
11 Yrs 2 mths
30 Yrs 3 mths

November 2013 Retirees

Department
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Defense

Georgia Department of Defense

Georgia Department of Community Health
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Human Services
Mcintosh Trail MH MR and SA C

Cobb County Community Service
Department of Juvenileile Justice
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Agriculture
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Public Defender Standards Council
Georgia Correctional Industries

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections

Oconee Community Service Board

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Driver Services
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Public Safety

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
11/01/2013

09/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
10/01/2013
10/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
10/01/2013
10/01/2013
11/01/2013
10/01/2013
11/01/2013
10/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013



