Last Name	First Name	Years of Service	Department	<b>Retirement Date</b>
Allen	Benjamin Alton	28 Yrs 3 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Alls	Joe Louis	16 Yrs 8 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Arnold	Royce	10 Yrs 1 mths	Georgia Department of Defense	11/01/2013
Asberry	Jessie P	18 Yrs 2 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	07/01/2013
Baccus-Little	Gussie L	10 Yrs 1 mths	Georgia Department of Community Health	11/01/2013
Bass	Jacqueline L.	32 Yrs 4 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013
Bassett	George Alexander	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Agriculture	11/01/2013
Battles	Greco R	20 Yrs 5 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013
Belcher	Anthony C	30 Yrs 4 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Bickers	Audrey B	28 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Revenue	11/01/2013
Billings	Maxine D	34 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Juvenileile Justice	11/01/2013
Blue	Richard C	27 Yrs 10 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Bolton	Joye S	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013
Borders	Sylvia E	30 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Boyette	Ronnie	27 Yrs 2 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Braswell	Gregory	32 Yrs 3 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Braswell	Janis S	38 Yrs 4 mths	Department of Juvenileile Justice	11/01/2013
Browning	Robert M	11 Yrs 9 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Brownlee	Patricia Diane	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Driver Services	11/01/2013
Bryant	Charmane Elaine	34 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Burns	Kester Vernon	30 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Campbell	Philip V	29 Yrs 5 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Carter	Betty A	30 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Chagnon	Kimberly P	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Christian	Cynthia D	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Clay-Wilcox	Dian	17 Yrs 1 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Clayton	Melvin Dale	30 Yrs 9 mths	Georgia Department of Natural Resources	11/01/2013
Collins	Marquand R	12 Yrs 1 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Colson-Harris	Barbara	30 Yrs 1 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013
Cook	Russell H	16 Yrs 10 mths	West Georgia Technical College	10/01/2013
Davis	Terrie D	30 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Revenue	11/01/2013
Dawson	Harriett C	22 Yrs 7 mths	Department of Public Health	11/01/2013
Dell-Jones	Lowee'	22 Yrs 1 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013
Dickens	Robert W	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
			-	

Last Name	First Name	Years of Service	Department	<b>Retirement Date</b>
Durrence	Thomas C	30 Yrs 2 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Ellis	Angelo M.	30 Yrs 1 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Epps	Willie	18 Yrs 10 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	09/01/2013
Eshleman	Fay	10 Yrs 1 mths	Prosecuting Attorneys Council	11/01/2013
Ethridge	David G	30 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Eubanks	Mark	30 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Everding	Cristita C	17 Yrs 4 mths	Central Georgia Technical College	11/01/2013
Fields	Carole J	23 Yrs 2 mths	Grn Community Service Board	11/01/2013
Folendore	Calvin G.	23 Yrs 1 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Fowler	Isreal J	26 Yrs 2 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	10/01/2013
Galloway	Donald A	15 Yrs 3 mths	Georgia Department of Education	11/01/2013
Gilmer	Angela R	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Godwin	Belinda H	10 Yrs 2 mths	State Accounting Office	10/01/2013
Goggins	James B	23 Yrs 11 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	10/01/2013
Grable	Carolyn D	30 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Gray	Gabriel	10 Yrs 11 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	10/01/2013
Gray	Robert Lee	25 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Gregory	Bonnie L	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Community Health	11/01/2013
Griffin	Dennis J	30 Yrs 0 mths	Satilla Community Service Boar	11/01/2013
Griffin	Mary A	30 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Veterans Service	11/01/2013
Head	Earlene	21 Yrs 8 mths	Georgia Department of Administrative Services	11/01/2013
Hightower	Garry Wayne	28 Yrs 10 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Hightower	Sandra H	13 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	10/01/2013
Hill	Jennifer D	15 Yrs 3 mths	Department of Revenue	11/01/2013
House	Frances L.	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Ingram	Ramona L	20 Yrs 8 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
James	Ben Russell	32 Yrs 1 mths	Georgia Department of Public Safety	11/01/2013
Johnson	James	19 Yrs 8 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Johnson	Sherion Faye	21 Yrs 9 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Jones	Judy M	16 Yrs 3 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Jones	Valeria R	28 Yrs 10 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	08/01/2013
Jordan	Charles E	25 Yrs 2 mths	GTA Georgia Technology Authority	10/01/2013
Larue	Judy T	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Early Care Learning	11/01/2013
Lundy	Shondrika P	14 Yrs 2 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013

Last Name	First Name	Years of Service	Department	<b>Retirement Date</b>
Marshall	Trenna K	25 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013
Martin	Eddie E	10 Yrs 9 mths	Department of Juvenileile Justice	09/01/2013
Mayes	Keith B.	25 Yrs 9 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	09/01/2013
Mayo	Roger	34 Yrs 0 mths	State Board Pardons and Paroles	11/01/2013
Mccauley	Cynthia Annette	29 Yrs 8 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013
Mcelroy	Veta T	17 Yrs 4 mths	Georgia Department of Community Affairs	11/01/2013
Mcneely	James E	10 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	10/01/2013
Mconie	Mark Lee	14 Yrs 10 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Mcquaig	Travis B.	20 Yrs 4 mths	Georgia Department of Public Safety	11/01/2013
Melton	Lynn	30 Yrs 0 mths	Csb of Middle Georgia	11/01/2013
Merriam	Thomas N	15 Yrs 7 mths	Superior Courts of Georgia	11/01/2013
Merritte	Hattie B.	26 Yrs 6 mths	Georgia Department of Community Health	11/01/2013
Mitchell	Cameron	30 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Mitchell	Dennis E	34 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Public Health	11/01/2013
Monson	Deborah	34 Yrs 8 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013
Moody	Ruth H.	15 Yrs 11 mths	Department of Revenue	11/01/2013
Morrison	Veronica V	13 Yrs 4 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	10/01/2013
Morton	Wallace E	19 Yrs 11 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	10/01/2013
Moss	Priscilla J	25 Yrs 5 mths	Georgia Department of Agriculture	10/01/2013
Oakley	Mary Jean	11 Yrs 10 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Odom	Annie Ruth	27 Yrs 7 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Pearson	Mary Ann	30 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Peterson	Edward J	13 Yrs 9 mths	Georgia Public Defender Standards Council	09/01/2013
Phillips	Valerie G	34 Yrs 1 mths	Georgia Department of Labor	11/01/2013
Pinkney	Leona	30 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Porcarello	Samuel A	18 Yrs 3 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Pritchett	Lonnita W	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Agriculture	11/01/2013
Randolph	Cedric W	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Reaves	Link	30 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	11/01/2013
Reddick	Anthony C	25 Yrs 8 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Reese	Marian J	20 Yrs 10 mths	East Central Georgia Community Service Board Serenity Behavioral Health Systems	11/01/2013
Reid	Audrey G	30 Yrs 1 mths	Georgia Department of Labor	11/01/2013
Reilly	Christine Ann	29 Yrs 5 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013
Rivero	Juan J	28 Yrs 8 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013

Last Name	First Name	Years of Service	Department	<b>Retirement Date</b>
Robinson	Cynthia Rose	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Labor	11/01/2013
Salmond	Ronald D	14 Yrs 10 mths	Georgia Department of Defense	09/01/2013
Sanchez	Jeffrey	18 Yrs 11 mths	Georgia Department of Defense	11/01/2013
Sears	Dinella	32 Yrs 11 mths	Georgia Department of Community Health	11/01/2013
Shirk	Elizabeth	18 Yrs 2 mths	Georgia Department of Natural Resources	11/01/2013
Smith	Chester Lee	12 Yrs 5 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	10/01/2013
Smith	Louise Mckinley	22 Yrs 5 mths	Mcintosh Trail MH MR and SA C	10/01/2013
Sterling	Louise	30 Yrs 7 mths	Cobb County Community Service	11/01/2013
Strickland	Gloria J	13 Yrs 1 mths	Department of Juvenileile Justice	11/01/2013
Suggs	David	30 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Swinney	Shirley	21 Yrs 5 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013
Thomas	Stacey E.	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Agriculture	11/01/2013
Thompkins	Leevoarn A	22 Yrs 3 mths	Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities	11/01/2013
Toomer	Olivette	18 Yrs 3 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Tracy	John Lunsford	11 Yrs 9 mths	Georgia Public Defender Standards Council	10/01/2013
Turner	Monte Lee	31 Yrs 9 mths	Georgia Correctional Industries	10/01/2013
Ward	Tommy E	30 Yrs 1 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Washington	Glynda	19 Yrs 9 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	10/01/2013
Weaver	Debra A	34 Yrs 1 mths	Oconee Community Service Board	11/01/2013
White	Marvin Randolph	28 Yrs 9 mths	Georgia Department of Corrections	10/01/2013
Whitecotton	William Bradley	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Williamson	David Alton	14 Yrs 2 mths	Georgia Department of Driver Services	11/01/2013
Williford	Brenda Jo	34 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Department of Public Safety	11/01/2013
Wilson	Linda C	24 Yrs 10 mths	Georgia Department of Human Services	11/01/2013
Wright	Thelmon	11 Yrs 2 mths	Georgia Department of Transportation	11/01/2013
Zorn	Ronald D	30 Yrs 3 mths	Georgia Department of Public Safety	11/01/2013